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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Head Over Heels * 112.275 27.975 28.425 27.600 28.275
2T2 2 2

387 Brooklyn Varize 9.375 9.200
356 Kylie Hilton 9.350 9.550 9.2759.250
405 Claire Dean 9.250 9.450 9.5259.150
355 Mina Harris 9.425 9.475

2 Byers Roseville * 112.100 27.575 29.175 27.250 28.100
45 1 5T

393 Courtney Blackson 9.350 9.850 9.4759.275
375 Mia Takekawa 9.150 9.725 9.350
363 Samantha Hoston 9.075 9.600 9.2759.250
385 Briana Medvecki 8.725

3 Airborne * 111.825 27.725 28.175 27.475 28.450
14 3 3

357 Charissa Chou 9.500 9.5759.375
372 Hannah Calkins 9.150 9.400 9.400
381 Maya Green 9.075 9.075 9.4759.200
408 Jacquelyn Moran 9.700 8.900

4 Technique * 110.325 28.025 27.250 27.375 27.675
71 7 4

305 Dana Bowers 9.350 9.350 9.200
351 Iounona Iakounitcheva 9.350 9.0259.200
353 Mackenzie Fletcher 9.325 8.575 9.4508.925
344 Kendra Braida 9.325 9.250

5 San Mateo * 110.175 27.775 27.975 26.775 27.650
83 4 9

392 Taylor Russon 9.575 9.775 9.4509.550
354 Meilani Parks 9.375 8.875 9.3008.975
360 Lauren Maxwell 8.825 9.325 8.9008.250

6 West Valley * 110.025 27.175 27.325 27.250 28.275
2T10T 6 5T

345 Crystal Sun 9.500 9.300 9.5259.100
407 Ciena Alipio 8.850 8.925 9.4259.600
339 Alexandra Sexton 8.825 9.100 9.3258.550
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7 Edge * 109.975 27.250 27.900 27.100 27.725
69 5 7

352 Taylor Gilmore 9.275 9.375 9.2008.825
376 Madison Shasky 9.025 9.225 9.300
365 Hannah Skepner 8.950 9.300 9.2259.025
350 Serena Chan 9.250

8 Champion * 109.075 26.875 26.975 27.825 27.400
1015 8T 1

336 Taylor Rezendes 9.075 9.250 9.2759.150
324 Analisse Pacheco 8.925 8.925 9.0009.325
335 Alexis Rezendes 8.875 8.800 9.125
394 Anna Holtan 9.350

9 Classic * 107.700 27.425 26.050 26.225 28.000
56 12 14T

334 Erika Pulliam * 9.250 9.1508.550
313 Rylee Daugherty 9.150 8.275 9.4509.375
340 Katelyn Garay 9.025 9.475 9.400
383 Kimmy Dennington 8.300 8.300

10 Pacific West * 107.400 27.350 26.800 26.150 27.100
13T7 10 16

362 Emma Gable 9.200 8.725 9.1259.100
369 Kenna Minakawa 9.150 9.150 8.9758.525
359 Sachi Abe 9.000 8.925 9.0008.525

11 Elite * 106.875 26.950 26.400 26.425 27.100
13T14 11 12

380 Madeline Gose 9.550 9.350 9.3009.250
320 Alison Lundquist 9.500 8.525 9.1757.900
390 Mariah Schlapfer 7.900 8.525 8.6259.275

12 Redwood Empire * 106.625 26.825 25.925 26.300 27.575
916 13 13

337 Lehua Murata 9.000 9.3759.300
391 Kaylie Barrera 8.925 8.475 8.575
343 Arianna Balogh 8.900 8.850 9.1008.425
325 Jasmine Henley 8.600 9.100
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13 NBAA * 106.075 26.475 26.975 26.225 26.400
1918 8T 14T

396 Leila Walton 9.075 9.400 8.9258.725
401 Valerie Mostajo 8.800 8.7759.175
406 Madelyn Eugenio 8.600 9.225 8.7008.325
322 Kelsey Ghiringhelli 8.350

14 Gold Star * 105.675 26.200 25.700 26.750 27.025
1519 14 10

310 Maya Crawford 8.900 8.175 9.0008.800
303 Abby Purnell 8.750 8.625 9.0508.950
312 Elaine Silverman 8.550 8.900 8.975
361 Jessica Carter * 9.000

15T Dream Xtreme * 105.025 27.175 25.150 25.450 27.250
11T10T 15 19

371 Lynse Griswold 9.350 8.600 9.1758.250
397 Giana Locke 9.125 8.650 8.9758.600
347 Matea Pecos 8.700 7.900 9.1008.600

15T CCGI * 105.025 26.975 24.625 26.675 26.750
1713 17 11

368 Destiny Watley 9.075 9.325 9.0759.125
389 Luciana Gonzales 9.025 7.775 8.8759.050
331 Trinity Clagg 8.875 7.525 8.8008.500

17 HD * 104.125 27.275 24.325 25.975 26.550
188 18 17

400 Emily Rakestraw 9.150 8.775 8.4508.400
404 Madison Pilger 9.100 7.000 9.0758.525
304 Emma Soriano 9.025 8.550 9.0259.050

18 IGC * 102.925 26.700 24.975 25.225 26.025
2017 16 20

378 Kirstin Wong 9.150 8.825 8.6008.000
314 Hana Barghout 8.800 8.400 8.9008.000
332 Christiana Loyola 8.750 7.750 8.5259.225
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19 Gymnastics Zone * 100.050 27.175 18.800 26.825 27.250
11T10T 19 8

366 Maya Uemura 9.275 9.150 8.925
348 Olivia Stewart * 9.000 9.0759.000
374 Teadora Michovsky 8.900 9.650 9.125
388 Blake Gozashti * 9.0508.900

20 Peninsula * 87.175 17.750 16.525 25.900 27.000
1623 23 18

349 Grace Hedrick 8.950 8.825 8.7258.300
395 Kristen Kuhn 8.800 7.700 9.4259.200
309 Kendra Bratt * 8.8508.400
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